NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme

09.30

10.00

11.00

11.30

13.00

14.00

16.30

17.00

Practical Planning for Periodontitis & Peri-Implantitis.

Date and venue:
Monday 5™ November 2018
The Barn Function Room

Berkeley
Gloucestershire
GL13 9EW.
Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Mr Paul Renton-Harper, Specialist in Periodontics
Mrs Alison Grant, Tutor Dental Hygienist.

Registration.
Session 1- Periodontal Assessment.
Coffee.
Session 2- Periodontal Classification & Diagnosis.
Lunch.
Session 3 — Periodontal Treatment Planning with Case Studies.
Questions and feedback

Close.

Course Aims.

This course will include problem solving to assess current treatment planning methods for
periodontitis and peri-implantitis and enable the dental team to improve periodontal
treatment planning in general dental practice.

Course Objectives.

By the end of the course, participants will;



NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

1- Identify and diagnose periodontal disease around teeth and implants.
2- Use appropriate methods of diagnosis and assessment.
3- Formulate treatment plans with the aid of case studies.

4- Be able to liaise with other members of the team including referral to provide sound
care and management.

Learning Outcomes

Help you be able to diagnose and treatment plan for periodontal patients in general dental
practice.



