# NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



# Practical Planning for Periodontitis & Peri-Implantitis.

Date and venue:

Monday 5<sup>th</sup> November 2018

The Barn Function Room

Berkeley

Gloucestershire

GL13 9EW.

Course Organiser:

Keith George

Course Lecturers:

Mr Paul Renton-Harper, Specialist in Periodontics

Mrs Alison Grant, Tutor Dental Hygienist.

#### **Programme**

09.30	Registration.
10.00	Session 1- Periodontal Assessment.
11.00	Coffee.
11.30	Session 2- Periodontal Classification & Diagnosis.
13.00	Lunch.
14.00	Session 3 – Periodontal Treatment Planning with Case Studies.
16.30	Questions and feedback
17.00	Close.

## **Course Aims.**

This course will include problem solving to assess current treatment planning methods for periodontitis and peri-implantitis and enable the dental team to improve periodontal treatment planning in general dental practice.

### **Course Objectives.**

By the end of the course, participants will;

# NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



- 1- Identify and diagnose periodontal disease around teeth and implants.
- 2- Use appropriate methods of diagnosis and assessment.
- 3- Formulate treatment plans with the aid of case studies.
- 4- Be able to liaise with other members of the team including referral to provide sound care and management.

### **Learning Outcomes**

Help you be able to diagnose and treatment plan for periodontal patients in general dental practice.